718 Cayman

Order No:
982121

Individualisation

Category
Exterior Colour

Interior Colour
Exterior

Transmission / Chassis

Wheels
Wheel Accessories

Interior

Interior Leather

Audio / Comm.

Category

Additional equipment

Total price

Important information

Vehicle:
718 Cayman

Code
N5

CTF
602
XXP

636
748

250
475
QR5
085
XRD

XDH
489
P07
573
XSH
XSC
7UG
9L

Qv3
V2

Description

Night Blue Metallic

Black / Crayon two+tone leather interior

'718' logo painted

Exclusive

LED headlights including Porsche Dynamic Light
System Plus (PDLS Plus)

Tinted tailights

Exclusive

ParkAssist (front and rear)

Electrically folding exterior mirrors including
courtesy lighting

Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)
Sport Chrono Package including mode switch
64-litre fuel tank

20-inch Carrera Sport wheels

Exclusive

Wheels painted in satin platinum (complete)
Exclusive

Heated multifunction steering wheel

Adaptive Sports seats Plus (18-way, electric)
Two-zone automatic climate control

Seat heating

Silver Grey seat belts

Exclusive

Porsche Crest embossed on headrests
Exclusive

Navigation Module for Porsche Communication
Management (PCM)

BOSE® surround sound-system

Digital radio

Connect Plus

Description

Price:
£ 33,231.67

Price
£558.00
£2,424.00
£101.00

£1,344.00
£320.00

£599.00
£203.00

£1,922.00
£971.00
£1,416.00
£81.00
£2,295.00

£615.00
£315.00
£2,226.00
£518.00
£284.00
£179.00
£138.00
£1,052.00
£801.00
£284.00
£801.00

Price

£59,325.00

For more information on availability and exact equipment specifications, please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices
are recommended retail including VAT are effective from the 1st January 2015. Porsche reserves the right to alter

Porsche Code: hitp://www.porsche-code.com/PHHLXZS2
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