## 718 Cayman

Order No:	Vehicle:	Price:
982121	718 Cayman	£ 33,231.67

## Individualisation

	QV3 IV2	Digital radio Connect Plus	£284.00 £801.00
	9VL	Management (PCM) BOSE® surround sound-system	£801.00
Audio / Comm.	7UG	Exclusive Navigation Module for Porsche Communication	£1,052.00
Interior Leather	XSC	Exclusive Porsche Crest embossed on headrests	£138.00
	XSH	Silver Grey seat belts	£179.00
	342	Seat heating	£284.00
	573	Two-zone automatic climate control	£518.00
interior	P07	Adaptive Sports seats Plus (18-way, electric)	£2,226.00
Interior	489	Exclusive Heated multifunction steering wheel	£315.00
Wheel Accessories	XDH	Exclusive Wheels painted in satin platinum (complete)	£615.00
Wheels	XRD	20-inch Carrera Sport wheels	£2,295.00
	085	64-litre fuel tank	£81.00
	QR5	Sport Chrono Package including mode switch	£1,416.00
Transmission / Chassis	250 475	Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)	£1,922.00 £971.00
	748	Electrically folding exterior mirrors including courtesy lighting	£203.00
	636	ParkAssist (front and rear)	£599.00
	XXP	Tinted taillights Exclusive	£320.00
		System Plus (PDLS Plus)	
	602	Exclusive LED headlights including Porsche Dynamic Light	£1,344.00
Exterior	CTF	'718' logo painted	£101.00
Interior Colour	BW	Black / Crayon two-tone leather interior	£2,424.00
Category Exterior Colour	Code N5	Description Night Blue Metallic	Price £558.00

## **Additional equipment**

Total price £59,325.00

## Important information

For more information on availability and exact equipment specifications, please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices are recommended retail including VAT are effective from the 1st January 2015. Porsche reserves the right to alter

Porsche Code: http://www.porsche-code.com/PHHLXZS2

Page 4 of 5

